Ankawai,two sides st 436  ERSBIL

30.11.2023

FFAU3809985

TRANSPORTATION     1 2600 USD 2.600,00 

İhracat / MEDUU8198118 / 1X40HC/

Bank : GARANTI BANKASI A.S

Swift Code : TGBATRISXXX

IBAN : (USD) TR690006200012100009066337

Account Name : M S C GEMI ACENTELIGI A.

TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED

2.600,00